133
Roof-mounted helical extractor fans with vertical
air outletHTMV
Roof-mounted helical extractor fans with vertical air outlet, designed for
extracting large air volumes in industrial or similar premises.
Fan:
• Galvanised sheet steel support base with corrosion-proof treatment.
• Cast aluminium orientable rotors.

• Made entirely of stainless steel
• Made of hot-dip galvanised steel
Order code
HTMV       56            4T                  2
Number of
motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
Rotor diameter in
cm
Roof-mounted helical extractor
fans with vertical air outlet
T=Three-phase Motor
power (HP)
Technical characteristics
HTMV-40-4T-0.75 1380 2.92 1.69 0.55 4800 51 46 39
HTMV-40-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 3150 40 36 47
HTMV-45-4T-0.75 1380 2.92 1.69 0.55 7450 55 50 42
HTMV-45-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 4450 42 38 50
HTMV-50-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 9750 59 54 54
HTMV-50-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 7000 47 43 57
HTMV-56-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 11250 63 58 61
HTMV-56-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.1 13600 64 59 60
HTMV-56-4T-2 IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.5 15050 65 60 71
HTMV-56-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 10150 52 48 60
HTMV-63-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.1 17800 63 59 69
HTMV-63-4T-2 IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.5 19300 63 59 81
Model Speed Maximum admissible current
(A)
Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure (1) level
dB(A)
Approx.
weight
(r/min)   230V           400V           690V   (kW) (m3/h) Aspiration     Discharge (Kg)
From size 40 to size 100
HTMV       125            4T   /  9             25
Number of
motor poles
4=1400 r/min. 50 Hz
6=900 r/min. 50 Hz
Rotor diameter
in cm
Roof-mounted helical extractor
fans with vertical air outlet
T=Three-phase Installed
power (HP)
Size 125
Number
of blades
3 blades
6 blades
9 blades
ROOF-MOUNTED HELICAL EXTRACTOR FANS ROOF-MOUNTED HELICAL EXTRACTOR FANS
HTMV
134
HTMV-63-4T-3 IE3 1435 7.93 4.56 2.2 22150 65 61 83
HTMV-63-4T-4 IE3 1440 10.7 6.15 3 24250 66 62 93
HTMV-63-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 13600 55 51 70
HTMV-63-6T-1 IE3 940 3.36 1.93 0.75 15900 57 53 72
HTMV-71-4T-2 IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.5 20900 68 64 88
HTMV-71-4T-3 IE3 1435 7.93 4.56 2.2 25100 67 63 90
HTMV-71-4T-4 IE3 1440 10.7 6.15 3 27500 68 64 100
HTMV-71-6T-0.75 900 2.99 1.73 0.55 16100 56 53 77
HTMV-71-6T-1 IE3 940 3.36 1.93 0.75 17300 57 53 79
HTMV-71-6T-1.5 IE3 945 4.68 2.69 1.1 19950 58 54 90
HTMV-80-4T-4 IE3 1440 10.7 6.15 3 30250 71 67 122
HTMV-80-4T-5.5 IE3 1450 13.9 8 4 32750 71 67 125
HTMV-80-6T-1.5 IE3 945 4.68 2.69 1.1 21450 61 57 112
HTMV-80-6T-2 IE3 950 6.43 3.7 1.5 25950 62 58 120